
 
 

Fayetteville High School Soccer Schedule  
 

Date​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ Location​ ​ ​ Time 
 

Friday, Feb 28  ​ ​ @Lincoln Co. ​ ​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, Mar 06 ​ Lawrence Co. ​ ​ ​ UT Southern​ ​ ​ 5:30 PM 
 

Friday, Mar 07 ​ ​ Riverdale​ ​ ​ UT Southern​ ​ ​ 5:30 PM 
 

Saturday, Mar 08 ​  TBD ​ ​ ​ ​  UT Southern​ ​ ​ 1 or 3 PM 
 

Monday, Mar 17  ​ Cascade*​ ​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, Mar 20   ​ @Marshall Co. ​ ​ ​ Lewisburg, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Monday, Mar 24   ​ Lincoln Co. ​ ​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, Apr 01  ​ @Giles Co. ​ ​ ​ Pulaski, TN​ ​ ​ 7:00 PM 
 

Thursday, Apr 03  ​ Forrest* ​ ​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, Apr 08  ​ Culleoka ​ ​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Friday, Apr 11​   ​ @Cascade*​ ​ ​ Wartrace, TN​ ​ ​ 5:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, Apr 15  ​ @Forrest* ​ ​ ​ Chapel Hill, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, Apr 17  ​ @Lawrence Co.​ ​           Lawrenceburg, TN​​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Monday, Apr 21  ​ Community*​ ​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, Apr 24  ​ @Tullahoma​ ​ ​ Tullahoma, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, Apr 29  ​ Richland (Sen. Night)​ ​ Fayetteville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:30 PM 
 

Friday , May 02  ​ @Community*​ ​ ​ Unionville, TN​ ​ ​ 6:00 PM 
 

District Semifinals: May 5-7 TBD 
 

District Finals May 8 TBD 
 

Region Semifinals: May 13 TBD 
 

Region Finals: May 15 TBD 



Fayetteville Home Field Address 
 
City Soccer Fields: 117 Westside Dr, Fayetteville, TN 37334 

 
Away Location Addresses 

 
Lincoln Co.: 1233 Huntsville Hwy, Fayetteville, TN 37334  
 
UT Southern: 1238 E College St, Pulaski, Tn 38478 (Field is across from TCAT Pulaski) 
 
Marshall Co.: 597 W. Ellington Pkwy Lewisburg, TN 37091 (Field is behind High School) 
 
Giles Co.: 430 Bennett Dr., Pulaski, TN 38478 (Rotary Park Soccer Complex/ NOT at High School) 
 
Cascade: 1165 Bell Buckle Wartrace Rd., Wartrace, TN 37183 (At the middle school) 
 
Forrest: 310 N. Horton Pkwy, Chapel Hill, TN 37034 
 
Lawrence Co.: 500 Weakley Creek Rd., Lawrenceburg, TN 38464 (Bobby Brewer Park) 
 
Tullahoma: 908 Country Club Dr., Tullahoma, TN 37388 (At East Middle School) 
 
Community: 3470 US-41 A, Unionville, TN 37160 (At the Middle School) 
 
*Schools in BOLD are not at the high school* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


